
DRAFT
4.0in

[102mm]
(Recommended)

147.5in
3746mm
Standard 
Operating

Height

166.5in
4229mm

With
Mist 

Extractor

 39.8in
1012mm

 

36.0in
914mm
Platter

(Approximate)

155.0in
3936mm
Operating

Depth

161.7in
4107mm

Operating Width
with Standard Conveyor

183.7in
4666mm

Operating Width
with CDF Filtering Conveyor

114.0in
2896mm
SMTC50

128.5in
3264mm
SMTC70

109.0in
2769mm
SMTC30  135.0in

3429mm
 

 161.7in
4107mm

 

All dimensions based on stackup of sheetmetal, subject to variation of 1/2" ( 13 mm)

Operating Dimensions

Shipping Dimensions

Specifications subject to change at any time without notice
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DRAFT
3.0in

76mm
Power

38.3in
973mm
Power

46.6in
1184mm

Air

15.5in
395mm

Air

23.0in
583mm

(Ref)

14.5in
367mm

(Ref)
63.9in

1622mm
Power

32.8in
833mm

Air

36.78in
934mm

(6x)

37.88in
962mm

(2x)

37.88in
962mm

(2x)

25.5in
648mm

(Ref)

43.6in
1108mm

(Ref)

62.6in
1591mm

(Ref)

24.8in
631mm

(Ref)

3.150in
80mm

CL  to CL

FRONT

All dimensions based on stackup of sheetmetal, subject to variation of 1/2" ( 13 mm)

Rear ViewTop View

Anchor Hole Detail
Ø.625in [16mm]

3.5in [90mm]

Note - Machine must be placed on one
continous concrete slab. Slab shiould 
extend 12in [305mm] beyond anchor 
holes in all directions

Specifications subject to change at any time without notice
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Anchor Pattern

Air & Power



DRAFT 39.8in
1012mm

 

109.1in
2772mm
SMTC30

115.4in
2932mm
SMTC50

129.4in
3287mm
SMTC70

147.4in
3743mm
Operating

Height

 73.9in
1876mm

 

47.0in
1193mm

Maximum 
Door

Opening

 166.5in
4229mm

 

161.7in
4107mm

Width with standard conveyor 183.7in
4667mm

Operating Width with 
CDF Filtering Conveyor (option)

 36.0in
914mm

 

 14.5in
367mm

 

 35.3in
897mm

  102.5in
2603mm

 

 23.0in
583mm

 

45.0in
1143mm

CDF
Conveyor
(Option)

 21.8in
554mm

 

 13.3in
338mm

  24.2in
616mm

 

83.3in
2116mm

Clearance to
remove conveyor

 49.5in
1257mm

 

 43.9in
1114mm

 

 37.1in
941mm

 

 42.6in
1082mm

  88.2in
2241mm

 

 33.8in
858mm

 

 14.3in
363mm

 

 82.9in
2106mm

 

 30.2in
766mm

 

 31.0in
787mm

 

36.0in
915mm
Table

(Approximate)

All dimensions based on stackup of sheetmetal, subject to variation of 1/2" ( 13 mm)Specifications subject to change at any time without notice
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Width Breakdown

Height Breakdown



DRAFT
.42in

[10.7mm]

.64in
[16.3in]

.63in
[16.0mm]

1.09in
[27.7mm]

30.0in
762mm
Platter

24.803in
630.0mm

14.882in
378.0mm

8.177in
207.7mm

Locating Bore
1.969in+

-
.002
.000

50.0mm+
 
0.05
0.00

1.325in [33.65mm]

2.480in
63.0mm
CL  to CL

(4x)

4.961in
126.0mm
CL  to CL

(4x)

30.0in
762mm

6.299in
160.0mm

16.00in
406.4mm

Locating Bore
1.969in+

-
.002
.000

50.01mm+
 
0.05
0.00

1.325in [33.65mm]

 19.0  

 20.0  
 80.0  

30.7in
780mm

Z Clearance
at tool change 12.0in

304mm
 

4.5in
114mm

Drop down
during tool change

 30.1in
765mm

 

T-Slot Detail

Note 
(10x) Phantom holes cannot be used for part fixturing 1.

See solid model for tool 
changer maximum 
interference sweep

Standard Table Blank Platter 
Option

Drill and tap custom 
fixturing holes as 
needed

 1.500in [38.1mm] 
maximum hole depth
 
Do not use existing 
holes

Specifications subject to change at any time without notice
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Tool Changer



DRAFT
30.0in

762mm
Y Axis 
Travel

50.0in
1270mm

X Axis Travel

 21.0in
533mm

 

 15.0in
381mm

 

 29.0in
737mm

 

 30.0in
762mm

 

 5.10in
130mm

  4.61in
117mm

 

2.000in
50.8mm

Center of Rotation

30.0in
762mm

Maximum
Z Clearance

to center of rotation

 15.0in
381mm

 

 2.82in
72mm

 

 4.45in
113mm

 

 3.97in
101mm

 

 15.0in
381mm

 

 3.68in
94mm

 

 7.65in
194mm

 

Front View B90

30.0in
762mm
Y Axis
Travel

31.0in
787mm

X Axis travel 
available at B90

50.0in
1270mm

Total X Axis Travel

Specifications subject to change at any time without notice

Top View B90Clearance at B90
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X&Y-Axis Clearance



DRAFT
39.0in

[660mm]
Maximum
 Swing Ø*

(Tool Length + Workpiece Height)
≤ 31.0in [585mm]

Maximum Combined Height*

Isometric reference only - not drawn to scale

4.0in
102mm

Minimum 
Z Clearance

32.0in
813mm

Maximum
Z Clearance

28.0in
[711mm]
Z Axis
Travel

Z-Axis Clearance

 +120  Max 
 -35  Min 

Top Of Table

Table Rotation

*Note - Maximum height and swing apply to B0 orientation only. Large workpieces, including ones within the stated work envelope, 
may interfere with other machine components as the tilt angle increases. If your part is larger than 30.0in [762mm] diameter or 
taller than 25in [635mm] it is recommended to review your application's suitability with your local HFO Applications team

Work Envelope

Specifications subject to change at any time without notice
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